
GRETA Coaches Contact Information and 
Junior Team Tennis Sites 

GRETA Junior Tennis programing if for EVERYONE.  You DO NOT need to 
belong to a specific Club or Organization to participate. Many of the clubs 
and organizations listed below have teams in all or specific levels.  If you 

do not have a team NO PROBLEM!  GRETA will help you find a team. 
Below are GRETA’s Junior Team Tennis Sites with coaches. Please contact 

Cari Powell cari@gretanc.com  for assistance in finding a team.   

Contact Club or Organization   Email Address 

Cari Powell GRETA, Guilford Regional Tennis 
Association cari@gretanc.com   

Kevin Koval Adams Farm Swim & Racquet KovalKevin@yahoo.com

Graham Pearson  Cardinal Swim & Tennis gpearson012@gmail.com 

Robbie Bean Cedarwood Country Club rbean8@gmail.com

Pat Williams Grandover Resort patwilliamst@gmail.com

Buck Stephenson Grandover Swim & Racquet Club lallen343@triad.rr.com

Carlin Hall Green Valley Swim and Tennis Club carlin@gvpgators.com

Tom Cascarano Greensboro Country Club gcctennis@greensborocc.org 

Michael Corthum Hamilton Lakes Swim and Tennis 
Club 

corthum9@gmail.com

mailto:cari@gretanc.com
mailto:KovalKevin@yahoo.com
mailto:gpearson012@gmail.com
mailto:rbean8@gmail.com
mailto:patwilliamst@gmail.com
mailto:lallen343@triad.rr.com
mailto:carlin@gvpgators.com
mailto:gcctennis@greensborocc.org
mailto:corthum9@gmail.com
mailto:cari@gretanc.com


Oscar Blacutt High Point CC - Willow Creek oscarblacutt@hotmail.com

Dipesh Rao Lake Jeanette Swim and Tennis Club dipeshLJClub@gmail.com

Brian Hattaway Lawndale/Friendly brian@greensborotennis.com 

Junius Chatman Oak Hollow Tennis Center junius.chatman@highpointnc.gov

Jag Gowda Olde Forest Racquet Club jag@oldeforest.com

David Leatherwood Pinetop Sports Club david@pinetopclub.com

Etieene Grasmuck Precision Golf & Tennis Academy etienne@precisioninstruction.com

Kevin Koval Ridgewood Swim and Tennis KovalKevin@yahoo.com

Pierce Hoover Sedgefield Country Club phoover@sedgefieldcc.com

Clayton Langheim Sherwood Swim & Racquet tennis@sherwoodswimandracquet.com

Bret Williams Starmount Forest CC bwilliams@starmountforest.com

Middle Schools/High Schools 

Freddy Johnson Greensbor Day School fredjohnson@greensboroday.org

Luster Pester 
Northern High School  - Women’s & 

Men’s lptennis2018@gmail.com

Jeff Whisnet Western Guilford High School - 
Women’s & Men’s 

jeffw@triad.rr.com 
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Robert Hogewood Page High School - Women’s & 
Men’s 

robert@nctennis.com                              
roberthogewood@gmail.com 

Cindy Lee Grimsley High School cindymlee@earthlink.net

Bill Davidson North West Guilford High School  davidsw@gcsnc.com

Shawn Pegram North East Guilford High School  pegramw2@gcsnc.com

Danny Wesney Southwest Guilford High School wesneyd@gcsnc.com

Keith Murphy Southwest Guilford High School murphyk2@gcsnc.com

Masey DeMoss Southeast Guilford High School demossm@gcsnc.com

Andrew McDowell Northern Guilford Tennis mcdowea@gcsnc.com

Jeff Steed Ragsdale High School jeffsteedtennis@gmail.com

Robbie Bean High Point Central High School beanr@gcsnc.com 
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